
mini Crostic Puzzle 1702
We'd only fall and break an arm or leg or two.  
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A. Code name for the
invasion of Normandy 141
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B.

Priestesses of ancient
Rome who cultivated the
sacred fire that was not
allowed to go out

 86 
 
127

 
153

 
  4  

 
 30 

 
107

   
 82 

 
 17 

 
 73 

 
139

 
  6  

 
146

 
 26 

.

C. Reddish-purple
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D. U. S. oil company founded
in 1942  15 
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E. Monomaniacal master of
the Pequod  78 
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F. No matter what the
outcome is 142
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G. Author Grahame or actor
Branagh  11 
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H. Test ___
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I.
Military utility vehicle that
saw widespread use in the
Gulf War of 1991 119
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J.

He starred as young
lawyer Tom Brewster in
the Western TV series
"Sugarfoot"
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K.

State capital whose
Frontier Days is the largest
outdoor rodeo in the
country

 34 
 
 67 

 
 60 

 
 31 

 
151

 
100

 
116

 
 12 

 ,   
123

 
 44 

 
111

 
105

 
134

 
 84 

 
  5  

.

L. Suggest tacitly while
avoiding a direct statement  68 
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M. Swung and missed at a
pitch  47 

 
144

 
112

 
 65 

 
140

.

N. Famed Scottish dance
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O. One whose appearance or
arrival is much welcomed  51 
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